High Torque Series
Brushless DC Motors
Emoteq, Inc
10002 E. 43rd St. So.,
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74146
Call :  Ed Crofton  800  433  3434
Fax 800 200 6963
Direct Drive Housed and Frameless

USA
Call :  Ed Crofton  800  433  3434
HT Series Model Numbering
A complete model number is comprised of a series
designator, a frame size, frame length, winding designator,
and mechanical changes and options. Model numbers for
housed and frameless motors are the same except for the -
H suffix indicating a housed motor. Certain options may
only be specified with housed motors.
HT 01000 - A00 - H
                                Configuration Options
                          Mechanical Changes
                      Winding Designation
                 Frame Length
            Frame Diameter in 1/10 inches
     Motor Series Designator
Design Features
• High torque to inertia and size ratios
• High energy Neodymium Iron Boron magnets standard
• Samarium Cobalt magnets for harsh environments
• Integral Hall effect sensors for commutation
• Extensive range of standard designs
• Mechanical/electrical changes readily undertaken
• Fast delivery on both standard and custom designs
• Performance and mechanical replacements for
  Kollmorgen Motor RBE(H) series brushless motors
Applications
• Semiconductor processing equipment
• Medical systems including life support
• Electronics manufacturing
• Robotic systems
• Precision machine tools
• Photographic materials processing
• Image aquisition and reproduction systems
• Laser sighting and control
• Cryogenic cooling pumps
• Optical glass manufacturing
Housed HT1500 motor with end-bell for special encoder mounting. Frameless
HT2500 motor with magnet sleeve for high speed operation.
The HT Series  is a family of three phase brushless motors
available in a variety of diameters and lengths. Hall effect
sensors for commutation are integral to the motor and
require no setup on the part of the user.
The extensive range of standard HT Series motors is
especially well suited to applications demanding high
power density motors which minimize size, weight, and
inertia. Additionally, Hathaway can customize designs at a
surprisingly low cost and deliver very quickly. Therefore,
your system can be swiftly proven with the optimum design
solution. Please call and discuss your needs with one of
our knowledgeable applications engineers at (800) 221
7572 . You'll be pleasantly surprised at how easy it is to
deal with this specialty servo products company.
HSS Low hysteresis (low cogging or very high speed)
SB Special versions
Frame Diameter
Frameless stator diameter (inches)
Frame Length
No. of stacks. Stack length varies with series
Windings
-A00 Standard (catalog) design
-X00 Special winding (new design not released by engi-
neering)
-A0X Standard winding, special mechanical design
Mechanical Changes
Issued in numerical sequence. See specific drawing.
Configuration Options
- H Housed motor
- HE Housed motor with encoder
- HB Housed motor with integral brake.
- HR Housed motor with resolver
- T Tachometer (housed or frameless motor)
Motor Series Designator